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CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE D'ENDURO A L'ANCIENNE 2019
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JACOB Eric
CLEQUIN Michel
EBERHARDT Julien
LAFAYE Jean-Marie
DELATTE Eric
GEORGET Patrick

Club

Team Saint Yorre Motos
Auto MC Morbihan

MC de Bermont

MC des Puys

Retro Enduro Club de France
MX School 17

Machine

Ossa

Ktm
Hercules
Bultaco
Husgvarna
Honda

Féderation Francaise de Motocyclisme.

Total

86
86
67
61
51
38

N-1

Total

CABASSE

14/04
20
13
16
00
25
00

CHAMPAGNAT

05/05
25
13
00
20
16
11

CHATEAUNEUF
SUR CHARENTE

19/05
25
20
13
16
10
11

LE MAYET DE
MONTAGNE

01/06
16
20
13
25
00
00

BRIONNE

23/06
00
20
25
00
00
16

GONSANS

25/08

LEVEZOU

08/09

AUROUX

06/10

Points
d'office



